DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus Svetlana Vasylyeva
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
DEKRA CERTIFICATION B.V.
IS NRTL RECOGNIZED BY
OSHA AND ACCREDITED BY

Maximum rating overcurrent protection: 40 A
The ELP/PFA trace heaters can have the following possible voltage / power output combinations:
Type designation
Zone length
[m]
Heater diameter
[mm]
Voltage 1
[V]
Power 1
[W/m]
Voltage 2
[V]
Power 2
[W/m]
ELP/PFA-6-120
(25-240)
1 0.14 120 6 240 25
ELP/PFA-10-120 (30-
208)
1 0.14 120 10 208 30
ELP/PFA-15-120 1 0.14 120 15
ELP/PFA-20-120 1 0.15 120 20
ELP/PFA-25-120 1 0.15 120 25
ELP/PFA-30-120 1 0.18 120 30
ELP/PFA-10-208 1 0.11 208 10
ELP/PFA-10-240 1 0.11 240 10 277 13
ELP/PFA-15-240 1 0.11 240 15 277 20
ELP/PFA-20-240 1 0.11 240 20 277 27
ELP/PFA-30-240 1 0.14 240 30 277 40
ELP/PFA-40-480 2 0.14 480 40
ELP/PFA-15-600 2.5 0.11 600 15
ELP/PFA-20-600 2.5 0.11 600 20
ANNEX TO cDEKRAus CERTIFICATE 40-144991 page 7 of 7
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Specific Conditions of Use: